3xpl

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

POLYGON

Ox411f1b97bcb62410h79577428F004bd8a70bBba%abl

398861a889e119983c5a73

Oct 30, 2022

In block 34,973,493

04:55 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

Ox649fadbdd2ecec69cfSh92ff05

304d24ffbe4la8

the-void

Ox649fa3bdd2ececb69cf5b92ff05

304d24ffbe4l1a8

0x00856730088a5c3191bd26eb48

2e45229555¢ce57

Ox649fadbdd2ecec69cfS5h92ff05

304d24ffbe4l1a8

Ox8c856f71d71e8cft4ad?ab4cdcs

26hb09e315cbaba

Sender / Recipient

Amount

0.000000000005636043 Burnt fee

MATIC &
0.00 USD

0.012345617994363957 Miner fee

MATIC &
0.01 USD

0.000000000000000000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Amount

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x411f1b97bc62410b79577428f004bd8a70b0ba9ab039886fa889e119983c5a73
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x411f1b97bc62410b79577428f004bd8a70b0ba9ab039886fa889e119983c5a73
https://3xpl.com/polygon/block/34973493
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x649fa3bdd2ecec69cf5b92ff05304d24ffbe41a8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x649fa3bdd2ecec69cf5b92ff05304d24ffbe41a8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/the-void
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x649fa3bdd2ecec69cf5b92ff05304d24ffbe41a8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x649fa3bdd2ecec69cf5b92ff05304d24ffbe41a8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x00856730088a5c3191bd26eb482e45229555ce57
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x00856730088a5c3191bd26eb482e45229555ce57
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x649fa3bdd2ecec69cf5b92ff05304d24ffbe41a8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x649fa3bdd2ecec69cf5b92ff05304d24ffbe41a8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x8c856f71d71e8cf4ad9a44cdc426b09e315c6a6a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x8c856f71d71e8cf4ad9a44cdc426b09e315c6a6a

Sender / Recipient

From (0x00000000000000000000000000

00000000600000

To Ox8c856f71d71e8cft4ad?ad4cdcs

26b09e315cbaba

From 0Ox8c856f71d71e8cf4ad?ad4cdcs

26b09e315cbaba

To Oxbb5ebB3535fa2bcfe9fed3bbbOf

9cc48385818d92

Amount

1 EDNS

1 EDNS

#13,786,50
4,391,590,
717,618,71
8,202,172,
003,439,87
8,975,394,
682,033,26
6,266,608,
579,498,23
6,629,221,
376

#13,786,50
4,391,590,
717,618,71
8,202,172,
003,439,87
8,975,394,
682,033,26
6,266,608,
579,498,23
6,629,221,
376

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x8c856f71d71e8cf4ad9a44cdc426b09e315c6a6a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x8c856f71d71e8cf4ad9a44cdc426b09e315c6a6a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x8c856f71d71e8cf4ad9a44cdc426b09e315c6a6a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x8c856f71d71e8cf4ad9a44cdc426b09e315c6a6a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xbb5eb03535fa2bcfe9fe3bbb0f9cc48385818d92
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xbb5eb03535fa2bcfe9fe3bbb0f9cc48385818d92

