3xpl

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-10-22 05:28 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN POLYGON

TRANSACTION ID 0x411f1b97bc62410b79577428f004bd8a70b0ba9ab0

39886fa889e119983c5a73

DATE & TIME Oct 30, 2022 · 04:55 (UTC)

TRANSACTION STATUS In block 34,973,493 · CONFIRMED ~

TRANSACTION FEE NO FEE

MAIN TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient		Amount		
From To	0x649fa3bdd2ecec69cf5b92ff05 304d24ffbe41a8 the-void	0.00000000005636043 MATIC ♥ 0.00 USD	Burnt fee	
From To	0x649fa3bdd2ecec69cf5b92ff05 304d24ffbe41a8 0x00856730088a5c3191bd26eb48 2e45229555ce57	0.012345617994363957 MATIC ○ 0.01 USD	Miner fee	
From To	0x649fa3bdd2ecec69cf5b92ff05 304d24ffbe41a8 0x8c856f71d71e8cf4ad9a44cdc4 26b09e315c6a6a	0.000000000000000000000000000000000000	N/A	

ERC-721 (NFT) TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient Amount

From 9x000000000000000000000000000000000000	Sender / Recipient		Amount		
From 0x8c856f71d71e8cf4ad9a44cdc4 1 EDNS #13,786,50 4,391,590, 717,618,71 8,202,172, 003,439,87 8,975,394, 682,033,26 9cc48385818d92 6,266,608, 579,498,23 6,629,221,		<u>0000000000000000000000000000000000000</u>	1 EDNS	4,391,590, 717,618,71 8,202,172, 003,439,87 8,975,394, 682,033,26 6,266,608, 579,498,23	
376		<u>26b09e315c6a6a</u> <u>0xbb5eb03535fa2bcfe9fe3bbb0f</u>	1 EDNS	376 #13,786,50 4,391,590, 717,618,71 8,202,172, 003,439,87 8,975,394, 682,033,26 6,266,608, 579,498,23 6,629,221,	
				376	

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of transaction